
S.NO. NAME OF FACULTY DESIGATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMMING PRACTICAL
DEMONSTARTION 

TOPIC
LECTURE TOPIC

1 Dr. Aditya PG 2024 1.03.25 Saturday 8-9 AM ____
Gastric Secretion & 

Regulation 
____

All Faculty 2024 1.03.25 Saturday 9-12 PM ECE ____ ____

2 Dr. Sharvi 
Associate 

Professor
2024 03.03.25 Monday 1-2 PM ____ ____ Hypoxia - I 

3 All Faculty 2024 03.03.25 Monday 2- 4 PM

Human Lab - CVS 

Examination 

Haematology Lab - BT-

CT

____ ____

4 Dr. Bhawana Professor 2024 04.03.25 Tuesday 11-12 AM ____ ____ Cardiac output 

5 All Faculty 2024 05.03.25 Wednesday 2- 4 PM

Human Lab - CVS 

Examination 

Haematology Lab - BT-

CT

____ ____

6 Dr. Salman Professor 2024 06.03.25 Thursday 8-9 AM ____ ____ General Endocrinology I

7 Dr. Sonal 
Assistant 

Professor 
2024 06.03.25 Thursday 1-2 PM ____ ____

Hazards of Mismatched 

blood transfusion 

8 All Faculty 2024 06.03.25 Thursday 2- 4 PM

Human Lab - CVS 

Examination 

Haematology Lab - BT-

CT

____ ____

9 Dr. Archana Professor 2024 07.03.25 Friday 09-10 AM ____ ____ Haemodynamics 

10 Dr. Tanu Agarwal HOD 2024 07.03.25 Friday 11 -12 PM ____ ____ O2 Transport 

11 Dr. Aditya PG 2024 08.03.25 Saturday 8-9 AM ____
Physio-Anatomy 

of Stomach  
____

13 Dr. Sharvi 
Associate 

Professor
2024 10.03.25 Monday 1-2 PM ____ ____ Hypoxia - II 

14 All Faculty 2024 10.03.25 Monday 2- 4 PM

Human Lab - Revision 

Haematology Lab - 

Revision 

____ ____

15 Dr. Bhawana Professor 2024 11.03.25 Tuesday 11-12 AM ____ ____ Cardiac output 
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16 All Faculty 2024 12.03.25 Wednesday 2- 4 PM

Human Lab - Revision 

Haematology Lab - 

Revision 

____ ____

17 Dr. Aditya PG 2024 15.03.25 Saturday 8-9 AM ____
Peptic ulcer

 & Vomiting 
____

18 Dr. Sharvi 
Associate 

Professor
2024 17.03.25 Monday 1-2 PM ____ ____ High Altitude Physiology 

19 All Faculty 2024 17.03.25 Monday 2- 4 PM

Human Lab - Sensory 

System Examination  

Haematology Lab - 

Haemocytometer

____ ____

20 Dr. Bhawana Professor 2024 18.03.25 Tuesday 11-12 AM ____ ____ ECG - I

21 All Faculty 2024 19.03.25 Wednesday 2- 4 PM

Human Lab - Sensory 

System Examination  

Haematology Lab - 

Haemocytometer

____ ____

22 Dr. Salman Professor 2024 20.03.25 Thursday 8-9 AM ____ ____ General Endocrinology II

23 Dr. Sonal 
Assistant 

Professor 
2024 20.03.25 Thursday 1-2 PM ____ ____ Hemostasis

24 All Faculty 2024 20.03.25 Thursday 2- 4 PM

Human Lab - Sensory 

System Examination  

Haematology Lab - 

Haemocytometer

____ ____

25 Dr. Archana Professor 2024 21.03.25 Friday 09-10 AM ____ ____ Circulatory Shock 

26 Dr. Tanu Agarwal HOD 2024 21.03.25 Friday 11 -12 PM ____ ____ O2 Transport 

27 Dr. Aditya PG 2024 22.03.25 Saturday 9 -10 AM ____ Gastric Motility ____

28 Dr. Sharvi 
Associate 

Professor
2024 24.03.25 Monday 1-2 PM ____ ____ Deep Sea Physiology 

29 All Faculty 2024 24.03.25 Monday 2- 4 PM

Human Lab - Motor 

System Examination   

Haematology Lab - 

WBC Count

____ ____

30 Dr. Bhawana Professor 2024 25.03.25 Tuesday 11-12 AM ____ ____ ECG - II

31 All Faculty 2024 26.03.25 Wednesday 2- 4 PM

Human Lab - Motor 

System Examination   

Haematology Lab - 

WBC Count

____ ____

Holi (13 & 14 March 2025)



32 Dr. Salman Professor 2024 27.03.25 Thursday 8-9 AM ____ ____ Pitutary hormone 

33 Dr. Sonal 
Assistant 

Professor 
2024 27.03.25 Thursday 1-2 PM ____ ____

Extrinsic & Intrinsic 

pathway 

34 All Faculty 2024 27.03.25 Thursday 2- 4 PM

Human Lab - Motor 

System Examination   

Haematology Lab - 

WBC Count

____ ____

35 Dr. Archana Professor 2024 28.03.25 Friday 09-10 AM ____ ____ Circulatory Shock 

36 Dr. Tanu Agarwal HOD 2024 28.03.25 Friday 11 -12 PM ____ ____ CO2 Transport 

37 Dr. Aditya PG 2024 29.03.25 Saturday 9 -10 AM ____
Pancreatic 

secrection 
____

38 All Faculty 2024 29.03.25 Saturday 9 -12 PM ECE ____ ____

Holiday (31.03.2025)


